
Position Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Grade
Bus Assistant                                                   
Bus Attendant                                                  
Bus Driver Trainee                                           
Bus Monitor                                                      
Cafeteria Worker                                             

10 14.60 14.71 14.83 14.95 15.07 15.19 15.31 15.43 15.56 15.69 15.81 15.93 16.07 16.19 16.32 16.45 16.62 16.88 17.16 17.45 17.73 18.01 18.30 18.61 18.91 19.23 19.54 19.85 20.18 20.51 10

Custodian (Part-Time) 20 14.76 14.89 15.02 15.14 15.25 15.38 15.51 15.63 15.75 15.87 16.00 16.14 16.26 16.39 16.52 16.68 16.94 17.23 17.50 17.79 18.08 18.38 18.68 18.97 19.29 19.60 19.93 20.25 20.58 20.92 20
Custodian                                                        30 14.98 15.09 15.20 15.33 15.44 15.57 15.70 15.82 15.94 16.08 16.20 16.34 16.46 16.60 16.74 17.01 17.28 17.56 17.85 18.16 18.44 18.75 19.04 19.36 19.67 19.99 20.33 20.65 21.00 21.34 30
Security Officer                                                40 15.15 15.27 15.39 15.52 15.65 15.77 15.89 16.03 16.15 16.27 16.41 16.53 16.68 16.80 17.08 17.35 17.63 17.92 18.21 18.50 18.82 19.12 19.44 19.76 20.06 20.40 20.72 21.07 21.42 21.76 40
Administrative Support Specialist I                   
Courier                                                             
Receptionist

50 15.33 15.46 15.59 15.71 15.83 15.95 16.10 16.22 16.35 16.48 16.61 16.75 16.88 17.15 17.43 17.73 18.00 18.30 18.60 18.90 19.22 19.53 19.85 20.17 20.50 20.84 21.17 21.52 21.88 22.23 50

Bus Detail Attendant                                        
Bus Fuel Attendant                                           
Personal Care Assistant                                   

60 15.54 15.66 15.78 15.90 16.04 16.16 16.29 16.42 16.56 16.69 16.86 17.15 17.41 17.71 17.98 18.28 18.58 18.89 19.20 19.51 19.84 20.16 20.49 20.83 21.16 21.51 21.87 22.21 22.58 22.94 60

Administrative Support Specialist II                  
Facilities Technician                                
Groundskeeper                                                
Maintenance Worker                                        
Receptionist/Secretary                                     

70 15.72 15.85 15.98 16.11 16.23 16.37 16.60 16.86 17.15 17.41 17.72 17.99 18.28 18.59 18.89 19.20 19.51 19.84 20.16 20.49 20.83 21.16 21.51 21.87 22.21 22.58 22.94 23.32 23.70 24.09 70

Artist in Residence                                           
Bus Driver                                                        
Cafeteria Manager I                                         
Custodial Supervisor                                    
Head Custodian                                               
Instructional Paraprofessional                           
Media Center Paraprofessional                         

80 15.81 16.06 16.30 16.57 16.84 17.13 17.39 17.69 17.97 18.26 18.57 18.87 19.19 19.50 19.82 20.14 20.47 20.80 21.15 21.48 21.85 22.20 22.56 22.93 23.30 23.68 24.06 24.45 24.86 25.28 80

Administrative Support Specialist III                 
Cafeteria Manager II                                        
Custodial Supervisor                                        
Lead Groundskeeper                                        

90 16.60 16.85 17.13 17.41 17.69 17.97 18.26 18.57 18.87 19.19 19.50 19.82 20.14 20.48 20.81 21.15 21.50 21.85 22.20 22.56 22.93 23.30 23.68 24.06 24.45 24.86 25.28 25.69 26.10 26.52 90

Cafeteria Manager III                                       
Carpenter                                                         
Child Nutrition Maintenance Tech Assistant      
Painter

100 17.43 17.71 17.97 18.27 18.57 18.88 19.19 19.50 19.83 20.15 20.48 20.81 21.15 21.50 21.85 22.20 22.56 22.93 23.31 23.68 24.07 24.46 24.86 25.28 25.69 26.10 26.52 26.96 27.40 27.85 100

Administrative Support Specialist V                  
Cafeteria Manager IV                                       
Information Technology Support Technician     
Maintenance Mechanic                             
Mechanic I                                                       
Transportation Trainer

110 18.31 18.58 18.88 19.20 19.51 19.83 20.15 20.48 20.81 21.16 21.50 21.86 22.20 22.57 22.94 23.31 23.70 24.07 24.46 24.87 25.29 25.69 26.11 26.52 26.97 27.41 27.85 28.33 28.78 29.25 110

Administrative Assistant      
IT Media Assistant                             
Instructional Materials Manager         
Records Management Clerk                             

120 19.22 19.52 19.83 20.15 20.49 20.82 21.16 21.51 21.86 22.21 22.57 22.94 23.31 23.70 24.08 24.46 24.87 25.29 25.70 26.11 26.55 26.97 27.41 27.86 28.33 28.78 29.26 29.74 30.21 30.70 120

Applications Support Specialist                         
Child Nutrition Maintenance Technician            
EL Tutor                                                           
HVAC Technician I                                           
Information Technology Support Specialist       
Lead Carpenter                                                
Mechanic II                                                      
Plumber                                                           
Program Support Specialist                              
Security Surveillance Analyst                        
Student Support Specialist                               

130 20.18 20.50 20.82 21.16 21.51 21.86 22.21 22.57 22.94 23.32 23.70 24.08 24.47 24.87 25.29 25.70 26.11 26.55 26.97 27.42 27.86 28.33 28.78 29.26 29.74 30.21 30.71 31.21 31.73 32.24 130

Accounting Specialist I                                     
Data Analyst
Fiscal Services Assistant                                  
Payroll Specialist                                              
School Nurse (LPN)     

140 21.19 21.53 21.87 22.21 22.58 22.95 23.32 23.71 24.08 24.47 24.88 25.30 25.70 26.12 26.55 26.99 27.42 27.87 28.34 28.79 29.26 29.75 30.22 30.71 31.21 31.73 32.24 32.77 33.32 33.86 140

Executive Assistant                                          
HVAC Technician II                                          
IT Inventory Control Specialist                          

150 22.25 22.60 22.95 23.32 23.71 24.09 24.46 24.88 25.30 25.71 26.12 26.56 26.99 27.42 27.87 28.34 28.79 29.27 29.75 30.22 30.72 31.22 31.74 32.25 32.77 33.32 33.86 34.42 34.98 35.55 150

Accounting Specialist II                                    
Clinical Assistant  - Nursing Program                
Data Applications Administrator                     
Digital Media Technician                                  
Human Resources Analyst                           
Security Specialist                                    

160 23.36 23.72 24.09 24.46 24.88 25.31 25.71 26.12 26.56 27.01 27.43 27.87 28.35 28.80 29.27 29.76 30.22 30.72 31.22 31.74 32.25 32.78 33.33 33.87 34.43 34.98 35.55 36.12 36.72 37.32 160

Electrician                                                        
F.A.C.E.  Specialist                                     
HVAC Technician III                                         
Senior Executive Assistant                               
Security Surveillance Technician

170 24.53 24.92 25.31 25.72 26.13 26.57 27.01 27.43 27.88 28.35 28.80 29.28 29.76 30.23 30.74 31.23 31.75 32.26 32.78 33.33 33.87 34.43 35.00 35.56 36.14 36.73 37.33 37.93 38.56 39.19 170

 Accounting Specialist III                                 180 25.76 26.16 26.57 27.01 27.44 27.88 28.36 28.80 29.28 29.76 30.23 30.74 31.23 31.75 32.26 32.80 33.34 33.88 34.44 35.00 35.56 36.15 36.73 37.33 37.95 38.56 39.20 39.84 40.49 41.15 180
Lead Security Specialist                                  
School Nurse (RN)     190 27.05 27.47 27.90 28.36 28.81 29.29 29.77 30.24 30.74 31.24 31.77 32.27 32.80 33.34 33.88 34.44 35.01 35.57 36.15 36.74 37.34 37.95 38.57 39.20 39.85 40.50 41.16 41.84 42.52 43.21 190

Multimedia Communications Specialist             
System Administrator           

200 28.40 28.84 29.29 29.77 30.24 30.75 31.24 31.77 32.27 32.81 33.35 33.89 34.45 35.01 35.57 36.16 36.75 37.34 37.96 38.58 39.21 39.85 40.50 41.16 41.84 42.52 43.21 43.92 44.64 45.36 200

210 29.82 30.28 30.75 31.26 31.78 32.27 32.81 33.35 33.89 34.45 35.02 35.58 36.16 36.75 37.36 37.97 38.58 39.21 39.86 40.51 41.18 41.85 42.53 43.23 43.93 44.65 45.37 46.11 46.88 47.65 210
Senior Accountant 220 31.31 31.80 32.29 32.81 33.36 33.90 34.46 35.02 35.58 36.17 36.77 37.36 37.97 38.59 39.22 39.86 40.52 41.19 41.86 42.54 43.24 43.94 44.66 45.37 46.11 46.88 47.66 48.43 49.22 50.02 220

Educational Support Personnel
Salary Schedule

2024‐2025 (Effective 7‐01‐24)


